1. DATE OF CREER 3. GROER NO MODIFICATION NO A REQUISITIONING PROPERTY OF SEASO 30 M ADM - 08 - 391 M001 3. GROER NO MODIFICATION NO A REQUISITIONING PROPERTY OF SEASO 30 M ADM - 08 - 391 M001 5. ISSUING OFFICE (Address correspondence to) U.S. NUCLear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop 7-7-1-2 Washington 7. TO 2. CCITY Washington 6. STREET ADDRESS 7. TO 4. SHIP VIA ANAME OF CONTRACTOR KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS U.S.A., INC. 8. TYPE OF ORDER C. STREET ADDRESS C. STREET A	6. SHIP TO:			BPA	5 .	ract and/or order numbe	kages and papers with cont	T: Mark ali packa	IMPORTANT:				
O.4-15-2008 SS25F030N NRC-DR-10-08-391 ANAME OF CONSIGNEE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission DLY. of Contracts Attn: James Leedon Mail Stop T-7. TO ANAME OF CONSIGNEE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission DLY. of Contracts Attn: James Leedon Mail Stop T-7. TO ANAME OF CONSIGNEE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission DLY. of Contracts Attn: James Leedon Mail Stop T-7. TO ANAME OF CONSIGNEE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission DLY. of Contracts Attn: James Leedon Mail Stop T-7. TO ANAME OF CONSIGNEE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission DLY. of Contracts Attn: James Leedon Mail Stop T-7. TO ANAME OF CONSIGNEE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission DLY. of Contracts Attn: James Leedon Mail Stop T-7. TO ANAME OF CONSIGNEE U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission L. CHY Washington A PUPCHASE REFERENCE NOW RESIDENCY REFERENCE YOUR Conditions spended on hos is don't or of his form a result aluger to he series and condition of the above-numbered contract. A PUPCHASE REFERENCE YOUR RE													
SINGER NO MACHIELITION ADDITIONS OFFICE (Address correspondence to) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission D.STREET ADDRESS 1.STREET ADDRESS 1.SHP VIA ANAME OF CONTRACTOR KONICA HINOLITA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS U.S.A., INC. 8.TYPE OF CROER K. a PURCHASE REFERENCE YOUR REFERENCE YOUR REFERENCE YOUR SINGH TO the Marries and conditions specified on both sides of this order and conditions specified on both sides of this		6. SHIP TO:											
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS L CITY Washington 7. TO. ANAME OF CONTRACTOR KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS U.S.A., INC. C. STREET ADDRESS AT 1. COMPANY NAME L CITY Washington 7. TO. ANAMED FORDERS STREET ADDRESS CONGRESS CONGR	ILS Nuclear Regulatory Commission						MODIFICATION NO.	1O.	3. ORDER NO				
D.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop 7-7-7-2 Washington, Dc 20555 7.TO 1.SHPVA ANAME OF CONTRACTOR KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS U.S.A., INC. 2.STREET ADDRESS 2120 WASHINGTON BLVD #450 4.CITY ARLINGTON BLVD #450 4.STATE 1.ZIP CODE VA 2.22045714 9.ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA S40,000.00 9.ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA S40,000.00 10.REQUISTIONING OFFICE ADM Office of Administration 11. BUSINESS CLASSFICATION (Check appropriate brodes)) 12. F.O.B. POINT DUNS #626578041 FFS# ADM-08-391 11. BUSINESS CLASSFICATION (Check appropriate brodes)) 13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BLN NO N/A 15. EMERGING SMALLBUSINESS 15. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BLN NO N/A 17. SCHEDULE (See Inverse for Rejections) TAW the Statement of Work The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the mount of \$40,000.00 The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00 The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to .583,000.00.00		b. STREET ADDRESS				ADM-08-391 M	91	R-10-08-39	NRC-DR				
Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop 7-7-1-2						ssion							
Mail Stop T-7-1-2 Washington, DC 20555 T.TO. ANAME OF CONTRACTOR KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS U.S.A., INC. B. COMPANY MAME L. STATE L. COMPANY MAME L. A PURCHASE REFERENCE YOUR Please Lumish the following on the lemms and conditions specified in order and on the state-did into order and order and on the state-did into order and order and on the state-did into order and order and order and order and on the state-did into order and order							cts	of Contrac	Div. o				
RAME OF CONTRACTOR KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS U.S.A., INC. 8. TYPE OF ORDER X a PURCHASE BEFERENCE YOUR Support is a shade only of its form and on the attached sheet, if any, including delivery as indicated. C. STREET ADDRESS 2120 WASHINGTON BLVD #450 450 222045714 B. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 8 4015-531306 D2350 2610 31x0200.810 Obligate \$40,000.00 DUNS# 626578041 FFS# ADM-08-391 11 BUSINESS CLASSFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) 1. EMBERGING SMALLBUSINESS DISABLED VETERAN- OWNED 1. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BL.NO 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT Destination N/A A. WOMEN-OWNED A. ACCOUNTING ON A BASELOR A. COUNTING ON A		III					·I-2	Stop T-7-1	Mail S				
RONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS U.S.A., INC. 8. TYPE OF CRDER REFERENCE YOUR Except for billing instructions on the new delivery order is subject to instructions on the new delivery order is subject to instructions contained on the side of this order and on the attached sheet, if any, including delivery order is subject to the terms and conditions appended on both sides of this order and on the attached sheet, if any, including delivery order is subject to the terms and condition of the above-numbered contract. 1. EXPCODE VARIENTON 2. STATE VARIENTON 2. STATE VARIENTON 3. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA S40,000.00 5. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION (Check appropriate box(es)) 1. BUSINESS CLASSFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) 1. BUSINESS CLASSFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) 1. BUSINESS CLASSFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) 1. EMERGING SMALLBUSINESS 1. PLACE OF 1. C. DISADVANTAGED 1. EMERGING SMALLBUSINESS 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class) 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 1. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE 2. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE Class 3. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE 3. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE 4. ACCOUNT TO ACCOUNT TERMS 4. ADOUT ON OR BEFORE 4. ADOUT OR CREATER 5. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE 5. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE 6. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BE	f. SHIP VIA	f. SHIP VIA						ilgcon, be	Washin				
L COMPANY NAME C. STREET ADDRESS 2120 WASHINGTON BLVD #450 C. STREET ADDRESS 2220 A5714 C. STREET ADDRESS CHASH FER ADDRESS 2220 A5714 C. STREET ADDRESS CHASH FER ADDRESS CHASH FER ADDRESS 2220 A5714 C. STREET ADDRESS CHASH FER ADDRESS CHASH FER ADDRESS 2220 A5714 C. STREET ADDRESS CHASH FER ADDRESS CHASH FER ADDRESS 2220 A5714 C. STREET ADDRESS CHASH FER ADDRESS CHASH FER ADDRESS 2220 A5714 C. STREET ADDRESS CHASH FER ADDRESS 2220 A5714 C. STREET ADDRESS CHASH FER ADDRESS 22								CONTRACTOR	a.NAME OF C				
REFERENCE YOUR Please furnish the following on the terms and conditions specified on both sides of this order and on the attached sheet, if any, including delivery order is subject to instructions or the reverse fund on the attached sheet, if any, including delivery order is subject to instructions or the adventure of the above-numbered contract. 4. CITY ARLINGTON 9. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 84015-5B1306 D2350 2610 31x0200.810 Obligate \$40,000.00 DUNS# 626578041 FFS# ADM-08-391 11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) a. SMALL X. b. OTHER THAN SMALL C. DISADVANTAGED 13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BL NO 15. DELIVER TO FO.B POINT ON REFORM Goals) TO BE DETERMINED 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) TIEM NO. SUPPLES OR SERVICES (b) The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00 The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.	8: TYPE OF ORDER				c.	IONS U.S.A., IN	A BUSINESS SOLUT	A MINOLTA	KONICA				
C. STREET ADDRESS 2120 WASHINGTON BLVD #450 d. CITY ARLINGTON ARLINGTON B. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 84015-581306 D2350 2610 31x0200.810 Obligate \$40,000.00 DUNS# 626578041 FFS# ADM-08-391 11 BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) a. SMALL B. OTHER THAN SMALL C. DISADVANTAGED B. ACCEPTANCE 13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BL NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON REFORM (Cats) N/A 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) TIEM NO. The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00. The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to .\$83,000.00.	X a. PURCHASE b. DELIVERY	X a. PURCHASE							b. COMPANY				
c. STREET ADDRESS 2120 WASHINGTON BLVD #450 d. CITY ARLINGTON 9. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 84015-5B1306 D2350 2610 31x0200.810 Obligate \$40,000.00 DUNS# 626578041 FFS# ADM-08-391 11 BLISINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) a. SMALL 13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BL NO. 13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BL NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) TIEM NO. (a) The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00 The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to .\$83,000.00.													
delivery as indicated. delivery as indicated. delivery as indicated. of the above-numbered contract. 10. C. DISADVANTAGED OFFICE ADM	conditions specified on both sides of this order contained on this side only of this form ar	conditions specified on both sides of this order contained on this side only of this form at					N BLVD #450						
ARLINGTON 9. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 84015-5B1306 D2350 2610 31x0200.810 Obligate \$40,000.00 DUNS# 626578041 FFS# ADM-08-391 11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) a. SMALL A. OTHER THAN SMALL C. DISADVANTAGED 13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BL. NO. 13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BL. NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT Destination 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) TIEM NO. (a) The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.000. The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.	delivery as indicated. of the above-numbered contract.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
B4015-5B1306 D2350 2610 31x0200.810 Obligate \$40,000.00 Office of Administration DUNS# 626578041 FFS# ADM-08-391 11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) a. SMALL b. OTHER THAN SMALL c. DISADVANTAGED d. WOMEN-OWNED 13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BL NO. ON REFORE (Deta) IAW the Statement of Work 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) TIEM NO. (a) The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one- and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00. The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.							,	GTON					
DUNS# 626578041 FFS# ADM-08-391 11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) a. SMALL b. OTHER THAN SMALL c. DISADVANTAGED d. WOMEN-OWNED 13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BALNO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) THEM NO. (a) The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00. The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.	C40, 000, 00	A \$40,000.00 10. REQUISITIONING OFFICE ADM											
11. BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Check appropriate box(es)) a. SMALL x b. OTHER THAN SMALL c. DISADVANTAGED DISABLED VETERAN- OWNED 13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT B/L NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) 18. DUNT PRICE AMOUNT (n) The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00. The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.	Office of Administration	Administra	fice of		.e 440,000.	-		•					
a. SMALL A. SMALL A. SMALL A. WOMEN-OWNED B. HUBZone C. DISADVANTAGED G. SERVICE-DISABLED VETERAN-OWNED 13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT BL NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) TO be Determined 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) THEM NO. (a) The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00. The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.	12 FOR POINT	12 5 O B DOW											
d. WOMEN-OWNED 13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT B/L NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) 18. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) 18. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 19. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 19. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 19. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 19. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 19. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 19. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 19. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 19. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 19. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 19. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 19. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) N/A 10. DELIVER	Destination				1								
13. PLACE OF 14. GOVERNMENT B/L NO. 15. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) 18. DELIVER TO F.O.B. POINT ON OR BEFORE (Date) 19. DELIVER TO F	DISABLED	DISABLED .				*							
a. INSPECTION IAW the Statement of Work IAW the Statement of Work ACCEPTANCE IAW the Statement of Work ITEM NO. (a) Supplies OR SERVICES (b) Co (c) (d) Co (d) The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00. The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.	I. EMERGING SMALLBUSINESS OWNED	LBUSINESS OWNED				HUBZone		MEN-OWNED	d. WOM				
IAW the Statement of Work IAW the Statement of Work 17. SCHEDULE (See reverse for Rejections) ITEM NO. (a) SUPPLIES OR SERVICES (b) The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00. The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.	ON OR BEFORE (Date)	ON OR BEFORE (Date)		†		CEPTANCE		rion	a. INSPECTIO				
THEM NO. (a) SUPPLIES OR SERVICES (b) The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00. The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.		10 De De		N/A	t of Work	AW the Statemer	nt of Work I	e Statemen	IAW the				
The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00. The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.			<u> </u>	EDULE (See revers	17. SC			_					
The purpose of this modification is to increase the ceiling of year one and provide incremental funding in the amount of \$40,000.00. The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.	ORDERED UNIT PRICE AMOUNT AC	DUNIT	ORDER	•	ES								
in the amount of \$40,000.00. The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.				the	to increas		rpose of this mo	The pur	(a)				
The estimated ceiling is increased by \$5,052.22 from \$77,947.78 to \$83,000.00.	ental funding						-	-					
	\$5,052.22	0.							y \$5,052.2				
This action obligates \$40,000,00. All other terms and						3,000.00.	77,947.78 to~\$83	from \$7					
	other terms and					\$40 000 00 a	ction obligates	This ac	,				
conditions remain the same.	other terms and												
The total estimated ceiling for basic award is \$83,000.00.	award is \$83,000.00.					iling for basi	tal estimated ce	The tot					
The total estimated ceiling for this purchase order	urchase order					iling for this	tal estimated ce	The tot					
including options is \$701,530.02.			İ			701,530.02.	ing options is \$	includi					
			ļ										
Obligation Summary:							tion Summary.	Obligat					
FY 2008 Obligates: \$83,000.00			ļ			3,000.00	8 Obligates: \$8	FY 2008					
18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO.	GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO.	. INVOICE NO.	1	ING WEIGHT	19. GROSS SHIP		18, SHIPPING POINT						
a MAME		21. MAIL INVOICE TO:											
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission		SEE BILLING U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission											
ON BENEFICE b STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box)		470					DIN DEVICE b STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box)						
Attn: NRC-DR-10-08-391, M001	· G	17(I). GRAND TOTAL					Attn: NRC-DR-10-08-391, M001						
c. CITY d. STATE e. ZIP CODE Washington DC 20555 \$40,000.00	d. STATE e. ZIP CODE	STATE e. ZIP CODE											
		 			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		"ashington		<u> </u>				
22. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature) 23. NAME (Typed) Sharlene McCubbin			2		. 11	1 m	MERICA						
BY (Signature) Sharlene McCubbin Contracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER	Contracting Officer TITLE: CONTRACTING/ORDERING OFFICER		Contracting Officer			willed	. Ahrk	<u>.</u> -/	- , (O/B)				

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMO02

GS25F0030M NRC-DR-10-08-391

A.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988)

- (a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$701,530.02. The Contracting Officer may unilaterally increase this amount as necessary for orders to be placed with the contractor during the contract period provided such orders are within any maximum ordering limitation prescribed under this contract.
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is 83,000.00. The Contracting Officer may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph a above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk.